
TC Location Average Part. km Total km Max. time Part hour Time

IE Hely km/h Rész km Össz. Km Max. idő Rész óra First Car

1 Parc Fermé OUT – START Leg 1 16:45

2 Várpalota 16,74 2,79 2,79 0:10 16:55

SSS1 START - VÁRPALOTA 0:05 17:00

SSS1 FINISH 86,16 9,97 0:05 17:05

3 Várpalota
4 SERVICE IN 27,66 4,61 14,58 0:10 17:15

SERVICE A 
5 Service OUT 0,30 14,88 1:05 18:20
6 Regrouping IN 2,54 1,06 15,94 0:25 18:45

Start Position Choosing, for Leg2 - Only for the Top 10 the podium 0:45 19:30

7 Regrouping OUT, Podium Start Ceremony 0,30 16,24 1:45 20:30

8 Parc Fermé IN – FINISH Leg 1 1,68 17,92 0:30 21:00
Early Check-In is AUTHORIZED

TC Location Average Part. km Total km Max. time Part hour Time

IE Hely km/h Rész km Össz. Km Max. idő Rész óra First Car

9 Parc Fermé OUT – START Leg 2 8:45

10 Várpalota 15,72 2,62 2,62 0:10 8:55

SS 2 START - VÁRPALOTA - STIGIBÁCSI 0:05 9:00

PC1 (rail) Neutralized Zone - 82,61km
SS 2 FINISH 82,33 139,84 1:40 10:40

11 Márkó
12 SERVICE IN (Mixed line with NATIONAL event) 42,46 35,38 175,22 0:50 11:30

SERVICE B 
13 Service OUT (Mixed line with NATIONAL event) 0,30 175,52 0:35 12:05

14 Regrouping IN (Mixes line with NATIONAL  event) 1,06 176,58 0:25 12:30
Early Check-In is AUTHORIZED

15 Regrouping OUT 14:45

16 Várpalota 15,72 2,62 179,20 0:10 14:55

SS 3 START - VÁRPALOTA - STIGIBÁCSI 0:05 15:00

PC3 (rail) Neutralized Zone - 82,61km
SS 3 FINISH 82,33 316,42 1:40 16:40

17 Márkó
18 SERVICE IN (Mixed line with NATIONAL event) 42,46 35,38 351,80 0:50 17:30

SERVICE C 
19 Service OUT (Mixed line with NATIONAL event) 0,30 352,10 1:30 19:00
20 Parc Fermé IN – FINISH Leg 2 (Mixed line.) 1,06 353,16 0:25 19:25

Early Check-In is AUTHORIZED
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TC Location Average Part. km Total km Max. time Part hour Time

IE Hely km/h Rész km Össz. Km Max. idő Rész óra First Car

21 Parc Fermé OUT – START Leg 3 8:15

22 Gyulafirátót 41,10 27,40 27,40 0:40 8:55

SS 4 START - GYULAFIRÁTÓT 0:05 9:00

SS 4 FINISH 89,98 109,88 0:55 9:55

23 Várpalota
24 SERVICE IN (Mixed line with NATIONAL event) 18,06 3,01 112,89 0:10 10:05

SERVICE D
25 Service OUT (Mixed line with NATIONAL event) 0,30 113,19 0:40 10:45

26 Regrouping IN (Mixes line with NATIONAL  event) 1,06 114,25 0:25 11:10
Early Check-In is AUTHORIZED

27 Rerouping OUT 11:55

28 Gyulafirátót 41,10 27,40 141,65 0:40 12:35

SS 5 START - GYULAFIRÁTÓT 0:05 12:40

SS 5 FINISH 224,13 0:55 13:35

29 Járiföld Puszta
30 SERVICE IN (Mixed line with NATIONAL event) 18,06 3,01 227,14 0:10 13:45

NO SERVICE    Only Washing
31 Service OUT (Mixed line with NATIONAL event) 0,30 227,44 0:35 14:20

32 Parc Fermé IN – FINISH Leg 2 (Mixed line.) 1,06 228,50 0:10 14:30
Early Check-In is AUTHORIZED

Price Giving and Podium Ceremony First Car 17:00

SS LIASION TOTAL

LEG 1 - SSS1 7,18 10,74 17,92 0,1792 40,07 %

LEG 2 - SS2 / SS3 274,44 78,72 353,16 77,71 %

LEG 3 - SS4 / SS5 164,96 63,54 228,50 2,2850 72,19 %

Total 446,58 153 599,58 74,48 %
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